

Manufacturer Super Brush Will Exhibit Their Foam Swabs at Medical Design & Manufacturing Minneapolis from Oct 23-24

Super Brush LLC will be at Booth #1649 in the Minneapolis Convention Center, exhibiting their lint-free, durable foam swabs at MD&M Minneapolis.

SPRINGFIELD, MA, UNITED STATES, October 14, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ --Super Brush LLC will be at Booth #1649 in the Minneapolis Convention Center, exhibiting their lint-free, durable foam swabs at MD&M Minneapolis - the Midwest's largest MedTech event. 5,000 advanced manufacturing professionals are expected to attend to familiarize themselves with the latest technologies in biocompatible materials, components, assembly, and contract manufacturing – fields in which Super Brush LLC lint-free swabs have provided critical solutions.

"With our extensive experience in swab development, Super Brush has the expertise to design foam swabs to meet specific kit, package or application requirements," says Diane Henry, Director of Sales. "Our swabs are engineered without adhesives, so they will not contaminate fluid being





Super Brush LLC will be at Booth #1649 in the Minneapolis Convention Center

applied. In addition, each mitt is made with durable, lint-free foam."

The Super Brush team will be available at Booth #1649 to answer any questions about their products - you can also find more information on our complete line of USA-made Super Brush LLC lint-free foam cleaning swabs at <u>www.superbrush.com</u> or contact sales@superbrush.com.

About Super Brush LLC

For over 65 years, Super Brush LLC has been designing and manufacturing over 3,000 sizes and styles of USA-made foam probes, applicators, and swabs for aviation and aerospace, automotive, cleanroom, pharmaceutical, medical, diagnostic, dental, veterinarian, additive manufacturing and industries.

"

With our extensive experience in swab development, Super Brush has the expertise to design foam swabs to meet specific kit, package or application requirements." Diane Henry, Director of Sales at Super Brush LLC

Michael Lecrenski Super Brush LLC + + +1 4135431442 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.